AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	L UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
P00003	See Block 16C					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. ADI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE			
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP TWFN-07B20M WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	ION					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
IMMERSIVE CONCEPTS LLC						
ATTN RUBIN SLOAN		9B.	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
11750 BELTSVILLE DR STE 120						
BELTSVILLE MD 20705		104	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 31310018C0006			
		x 31				
		108	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 969960637	FACILITY CODE	<u> </u>	3/27/2018			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The hour and date s	specified for re	eceipt of Offers is exter	nded, 🔲 is n	ot extended.	
separate letter or electronic communication which incl RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to	oies of the amendment; (b) By acknoudes a reference to the solicitation at RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO change an offer already submitted, s	owledging red and amendme THE HOUR A such change	eipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE may be made by letter or electronic communic	fer submitted; EDGEMENT T ECTION OF YC ation, provided	or (c) By O BE OUR	
each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) No +			Decrease: -\$3,682.31			
ZEROREQ-NSIR-18-0052				, 0, 002.0		
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI	DERS. IT MO	DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN IT	EM 14.	
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T WINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN		TO AUTHORI	TY OF:			
X FAR 4.804-2 Closeout of Contract						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not	☒ is required to sign this documen	nt and return	1 copies to the issuing	g office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of the purpose of this modifica Order #31310018C0006. Theref de-obligated, thereby decrea	tion is to de-obli ore excess funds i	gate ending the s	xcess funds and closeou amount \$3,682.31 are he	t this l	ing	
This modification closes out	this Purchase Ord	der.				
Total Obligations; \$384,890 Total Purchase Order Ceiling Period of Performance: 04/01	: \$388,572.40 (Un	_	d)			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th	e document referenced in Item Q A o	or 10Aas he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f	full force and ef	fect .	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	5 250amon rolototota in nom 9 A U		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE			
		JII	L E. DALY			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED			JNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
		(Juedaly		01/10/2020	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		01/10/2020	